Sonning Deanery Branch Accounts
Year to December 2024

AGM Balance Sheet

General Fund

Subs

Subs to Guild
Newsletter

Hall Hire

Competition Judges
Postage, stationery etc
Books

Young Ringers

General funds totals

Carry over of 2023 balances

General fund balance at 31/12/2024

Bell fund

Interest

Donation

Tower grants

Bell fund 2023 totals

Carry over of 2023 balances

Bell fund balance

Actual branch funds

Members paid

Signed: S Davenport I W W

Income Expenditure
£ 1,562.00
£ 1,085.00
£ 60.00
£ 123.75
£ 10.50
£ 34.05
£ 76.50
£ 100.00
£ 1,638.50 £ 1,413.30
£ 3,451.66
£ 3,676.86
Income Expenditure
£ 245.18
£ 154.50
£ 399.68 £ -
£ 2,877.01
£ 3,276.69
£ 6,953.55
195
Treasurer

I certify that these accounts are in accordance with the books, statements and vouchers given to me by the Treasurer.

=
Signed: S Smith //%/ %

Examiner



