Sonning Deanery Branch Accounts Year to December 2024

AGM Balance Sheet	<u>Income</u>		<u>Expenditure</u>	
General Fund				
Subs	£	1,562.00		
Subs to Guild			£	1,085.00
Newsletter			£	60.00
Hall Hire			£	123.75
Competition Judges			£	10.50
Postage, stationery etc			£	34.05
Books	£	76.50		
Young Ringers			£	100.00
General funds totals	£	1,638.50	£	1,413.30
Carry over of 2023 balances	£	3,451.66		
General fund balance at 31/12/2024	£	3,676.86		
Bell fund	<u>Income</u>		<u>Expenditure</u>	
Interest	£	245.18		
Donation	£	154.50		
Tower grants				
Bell fund 2023 totals	£	399.68	£	•
Carry over of 2023 balances	£	2,877.01		
Bell fund balance	£	3,276.69		
Actual branch funds	£	6,953.55		
Members paid		195		

Signed: S Davenport

I certify that these accounts are in accordance with the books, statements and vouchers given to me by the Treasurer.

Signed: S Smith

Examiner